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1 [1142818] Anju Ajgalley BirendraAjgalley B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 9280 9280

2 [1195907] RAJENDRA KUMAR RAMAYAN PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 5380 5380

3 [1195929] YOGESHWARI BAGHEL NETRAM BAGHEL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10640 10640

4 [1203116] VIKRAM DIWAKER RAMKRIPAL DIWAKER B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6980 6980

5 [1204212] neha bhargaw jagdish prasad bhargaw B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6580 6580

6 [1207065] AJIT KUMAR MAHA DEV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

7 [1209077] Ankita Roy Bikash Chandra Roy B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 7360 7360

8 [1212228] suruchi navrang khorabahara B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6580 6580

9 [1239816] VIJAY KHANDE UMENDI RAM KHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8740 8740

10 [1242238] Tuman das Khande sanat das khande B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 11440 11440

11 [1243465] Rajkamal Banjare Chhabi Ram B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 9280 9280

12 [1262126] DUSHYANT KUMAR CHHABIRAM BANJARE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 11440 11440

13 [1272983] NEELIMA DHIRAJ SAKALARAM DHIRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 11440 11440

14 [1282423] Satyajeet Raii Tukaram Rai B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580
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15 [1283880] RANJEET KUMAR SHIV MANGAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6820 6820

16 [1292205] KARAN BHARATI BUNDRAM BHARATI B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6580 6580

17 [260800] RAHUL TILVALKAR JALESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7480 7480

18 [343158] PRIYA SUNHARE VIJAY SUNHARE B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6280 6280

19 [343336] NEELIMA SUNHARE SURAJ KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6280 6280

20 [369790] MANENDRA KUMAR ASHOK B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

21 [592969] YASWANT MAHIPAL SANTRAM MAHIPAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 5980 5980

22 [711013] SURAJ KUMAR GHASIYA NAND KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7420 7420

23 [814146] MANISHA TANDAN PUNNEE RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

24 [815809] AJAY KUMAR ANANT PRABHAT ANANT B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

25 [815831] GEETA VANI SANT KUMAR VANI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

26 [817244] PRAGATI NAVRANG VISHRA B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 11500 11500

27 [819609] GEETA CHOUHAN KRISHNA CHANDRA B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 9280 9280

28 [820663] RATNA RAJ VIJAYAWATI KHUNTE LAL SAY KHUNTE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7480 7480

29 [821386] DHAN SAY TANDAN KUWAR RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 8640 8640

30 [833039] ISHWAR BAGHEL SHYAM DAS BAGHAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7480 7480

31 [843223] MAMTA RANI LAL SAI MIRI B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 8640 8640

32 [887332] SURAJ DAHARIYA BABLU DAHARIYA B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 8940 8940

33 [897633] SHAMMI GARHEWAL RAM KUMAR GARHEWAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

34 [919716] RASHMI BURMAN TIREETH RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7480 7480



5/31/22, 4:07 PM Students Sanctioned and Disbursed Summary Status

mpsc.mp.nic.in/cgpms/InstituteAdmin/Public/RPT_Students_Sanctioned_Disbursed_Status.aspx 1/2

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric SC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2016 - 17  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1191156] INDRANEEL BHARTI DEVKUMAR SURYAVANSHI M. A./Mass Communication SC 15640 15640

2 [1200978] MANJU LATA ASHT BAHU M. A./Hindi SC 8880 8880

3 [121117] VINOD KUMAR JANGDE SHYAM LAL M. A./Hindi SC 8620 8620

4 [1234165] Ravindra Kumar Khande Deepak Khande M. A./Pol. Science SC 8880 8880

5 [1251005] pratap kumar ratre mangaldas M. A./History SC 9710 9710

6 [185562] komal prasad banjare Dvarika Prasad M. A./Economics SC 11040 11040

7 [317605] RAJESH KUMAR JANGADE TIHARU RAM M. A./Hindi SC 8620 8620

8 [398251] Vinita Anant Sadhe Lal Anant M. A./History SC 7940 7940

9 [426200] Shankar Lal Mathur Amrit lal mathur M. A./Pol. Science SC 8730 8730

10 [426548] Kanta Khande Uttra Khande M. A./Hindi SC 8090 8090

11 [770376] Sameena Bhardwaj Premchand Bhardwaj M. A./Anthropology (MSW) SC 10420 10420

12 [779347] NIRMAL TANDAN JAGDISH M. A./English SC 9440 9440

13 [784938] Nitesh Kumar Patre Baliram Patre M. A./Hindi SC 8880 8880

14 [786000] Sachin Kumar Chhedi Lal Kurrey M. A./History SC 9710 9710
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15 [786006] Parivesh Kumar Barman Tirith Ram M. A./History SC 9710 9710

16 [792434] Ganesh Koshale Santram M. A./History SC 10240 10240

17 [834334] AVINASH KUMAR BANJARE JAG RAM M. A./Pol. Science SC 8580 8580

18 [964337] JYOTI KHANDE FEKU RAM KHANDE M. A./Hindi SC 8090 8090

19 [978271] priyanka KUMARI patle budhilal patle M. A./English SC 11520 11520

20 [992579] pooja khute jeetram khute M. A./History SC 10240 10240

21 [992941] Shanti Suryavanshi Bhagbali Suryavanshi M. A./History SC 9710 9710
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1 [1142803] ANJALI DHRUVE CHANDRAPRKASH B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7640 7640

2 [1146074] CHANDRA KUMARI DHRUVE RAJKUMARDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7640 7640

3 [1171467] Sameer Tirkey Confident Tirkey B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7940 7940

4 [1192936] KISHOR KUMAR KOTHARI MAHNGURAM KOTHARI B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 9910 9910

5 [1195882] CHETAN MANDAVI DAULAT SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 9140 9140

6 [1196252] JAY KUMAR NETAM SANTOSH SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7340 7340

7 [1206577] OSAMANI DHRUVE C S DHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7580 7580

8 [1220725] MANOJ KUMAR NETAM KRITAL NETAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6980 6980

9 [1271157] PRAVEEN KUMAR SODI BHIMA SODI B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 11500 11500

10 [1272078] NARESH KUMAR SHYAMLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6580 6580

11 [1278636] KIRAN KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7420 7420

12 [1293739] monika kerketta jagat ram kerketta B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8740 8740

13 [1296847] PINKY BHAGAT LALDEV RAM BHAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/Lib. & Info. Science ST 8610 8610

14 [1297230] SHALINI DHRUV VISHRAM DHRUV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8740 8740
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15 [1305559] Anita Singh Markam Indal Singh Markam B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8740 8740

16 [1309335] MANITA RATHIYA VRIKSHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6580 6580

17 [1309366] DURGESHWARI NETAM TIHARURAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7940 7940

18 [1311527] Richa Christi Tirkey Placidius Tirkey B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8800 8800

19 [1311555] jasmine kujur Robert Kujur B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8800 8800

20 [1311653] rima ekka placidius ekka B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8740 8740

21 [1312069] VANDANA MARAVI LAXMINARAYAN MARAVI B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7940 7940

22 [203528] KUMAR SINGH SUDAMA SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7480 7480

23 [328241] Vinay Kumar Raj Dilip singh B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7420 7420

24 [374273] CHANDRIKA KUMARI DASHRATH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 9910 9910

25 [445704] Mukesh Ekka Hermon Ekka B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6980 6980

26 [447730] AMIT TOPPO SHOBHAN TOPPO B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6980 6980

27 [754446] vikas soren chandrika prasad soren B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6280 6280

28 [812204] Mahima Netam Radheshyam Netam B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6040 6040

29 [817801] HIMANSHU RAJ KERKETTA LET.RAJEEV KERKETTA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7480 7480

30 [818226] LIKESH CHANDRAWANSHI GUNARAM CHANDRAWANSHI B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7480 7480

31 [835000] vijay netam santosh netam B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7480 7480

32 [838890] MANOJ SINGH DHRUW MANIRAM DHRUW B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7570 7570

33 [982311] DURGA SINGH SHIVCHARAN SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7640 7640
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1 [1191095] SANDHYA PAIKRA PRAKASH M. A./Economics ST 10440 10440

2 [288793] SHIVKANT EKKA SHIVKUMAR EKKA M. A./English ST 10080 10080

3 [417146] Neelam Gidh polycarp M. A./Economics ST 10440 10440

4 [527923] Aillice Toppo Manvel Toppo M. A./Economics ST 11040 11040

5 [548595] NITIN LAKRA SHRI POSHPAL M. A./English ST 8910 8910

6 [573959] AKSHAY KUMAR KANWAR SANT LAL M. A./English ST 9440 9440

7 [786084] Avinash Lakra Efrial Lakra M. A./History ST 12320 12320

8 [786626] Baldev Singh Kanwar Bahadur Singh Kanwar M. A./Economics ST 9980 9980

9 [786642] Gulshan Tigga Belthazer Tigga M. A./Economics ST 9450 9450

10 [794426] Nikita Toppo Dayal Toppo M. A./Economics ST 9910 9910

11 [812596] ABHA KUJUR AMRIT KUJUR M. A./Economics ST 10440 10440

12 [964252] karishma marke jawahar singh marke M. A./Hindi ST 9710 9710
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1 [104403] NEHA VERMA KESHAV VERMA B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) OBC 6705 6705

2 [108077] DAMINI SWARNKAR HEMANT KUMAR SWARNKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) OBC 6705 6705

3 [1113101] NIKHIL Kishor Jaiswal Awadh kishor jaiswal B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4280 4280

4 [1133086] Shweta Yadav Dwarika Yadav B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4345 4345

5 [1135046] ANJU SAHU PREMNATH SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5640 5640

6 [1179361] AMIT VAISHNAV RAJESH VAISHNAV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4210 4210

7 [1181455] KAMLESHWARI PATEL SHRAVAN PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4345 4345

8 [1184059] DHARMENDRA YADAV MANOHAR B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4280 4280

9 [1191848] Leela wati Gopiram B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4345 4345

10 [1200994] SHIT KUMAR PATEL PUNNI RAM PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4280 4280

11 [1201416] HARISH SAHU VISHRAM SINGH SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5280 5280

12 [1203829] Poonam Sahu Tulsi Ram Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5345 5345

13 [1204034] sangeeta patel ashok B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4345 4345

14 [1204303] VARSHA KUSHWAHA H M KUSHWAHA B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5810 5810
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15 [1205429] MOTI LAL PATEL GANGA PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4280 4280

16 [1207375] DHANESWAR DAS RAJ KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5280 5280

17 [1208721] NEHA KAUSHIK PARMESHWAR PRASAD KAUSHIK B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4430 4430

18 [1208781] Jyoti Patel Ramkuamar Patel B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4430 4430

19 [1209176] Neelam Kaiwartya Nammuram Kaiwartya B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5810 5810

20 [1211939] Girja Patel Heman Patel B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5430 5430

21 [1213953] AARTI RATHOUR GANESH PRASAD RATHOUR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5630 5630

22 [1223529] MANMOHAN Sahu Ramprasad Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 6350 6350

23 [1223613] Sanjay DAS MANIKPURI LATE DHANI DAS MANIKPURI B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5490 5490

24 [1228207] YASHWARDHAN MARAR UMASHANKER MARAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 6290 6290

25 [1231897] GAJENDRA VERMA ASHOK VERMA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4130 4130

26 [1236196] SURENDRA PRADHAN DAYASAGAR B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) OBC 6640 6640

27 [1236455] JIWAN KUMAR JAISWAL MANARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4130 4130

28 [1238506] SUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA CHETAN GUPTA B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) OBC 6640 6640

29 [1248017] NEERAJ SAHU SALIKRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5640 5640

30 [1277743] Suraj Kumar Naik Hariram Naik B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 6440 6440

31 [1278721] SHASHANK SHEKHAR DEWANGAN VINOD DEWANGAN B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 6440 6440

32 [1278940] SWATI VERMA SANAT VERMA B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5790 5790

33 [1280338] VIVEK KUMAR DEWANGAN JAY SHANKAR DEWANGAN B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 6500 6500

34 [1282716] DEVIKA SAHU YUWRAJ SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5790 5790

35 [1282895] Shyam Kartik Sahu Naresh ram sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 6440 6440

36 [1283621] Ajay Kumar vishkwakarma dwarika prasad vishwakarma B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5640 5640

37 [1286701] POOJA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4430 4430

38 [1287030] Rajkumar Sahu naresh ram sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4280 4280

39 [1290960] PIYUSH KUMAR SAHU DILIP KUMAR SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4280 4280

40 [1293948] RAJRAJESHWARI PATEL PHOOL SAY PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5790 5790

41 [1295485] KAILASH PATEL RAMESHWAR PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4280 4280

42 [1298311] HARISH CHANDRA PATEL SUDHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 6440 6440

43 [1298732] supriya goswami sanjay giri goswami B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 6650 6650

44 [1299031] JALESHWAR PRASAD PATEL PUNI RAM PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 6440 6440

45 [1306273] MANMOHAN VISHWAKARMA RAMPHAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4130 4130

46 [1309630] Ranjana Kaushik Shivkumar Kaushik B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5790 5790

47 [253186] CHITRA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 6500 6500
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48 [390854] ANUBHA YADAV RAMSWAROOP YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4345 4345

49 [541679] YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY DILIP B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5640 5640

50 [586538] PRIYANKA SAHU AMRIT LAL SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 6650 6650

1 2
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1 [1023011] NITESH KUMAR SAHU SEWAK RAM SAHU M. A./Pol. Science OBC 4860 4860

2 [1143041] NANDINI JAIASWAL SURESHJAISWAL M. A./Hindi OBC 4310 4310

3 [1143171] RAM NIWAS DURGAPRASAD M. A./Hindi OBC 4220 4220

4 [1204646] VARSHA RATHOUR SUNDAR LAL M. A./English OBC 5130 5130

5 [194185] SARITA SAHU THAKURRAM SAHU M. A./English OBC 5130 5130

6 [404271] Ravi Kumar Net Ram M. A./Hindi OBC 5840 5840

7 [415416] Abhishek Soni Vishnu pd. Soni M. A./Economics OBC 6040 6040

8 [786075] Kiran Patel Toshram Patel M. A./Economics OBC 6620 6620

9 [786605] Rakesh Kumar Patel Ramsay Patel M. A./Economics OBC 6740 6740

10 [787781] Khorbahara Prasad Patel Ram Kumar M. A./Pol. Science OBC 4860 4860

11 [993060] Ramkishor vastrakar Vastrakar Harprasad v M. A./History OBC 5840 5840

12 [998694] priya kaushik Santosh ksushik M. A./History OBC 6040 6040
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1 [1195929] YOGESHWARI BAGHEL NETRAM BAGHEL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 11080 11080

2 [1203116] VIKRAM DIWAKER RAMKRIPAL DIWAKER B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7480 7480

3 [1204212] neha bhargaw jagdish prasad bhargaw B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

4 [1207065] AJIT KUMAR MAHA DEV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

5 [1209077] Ankita Roy Bikash Chandra Roy B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 8380 8380

6 [1212228] suruchi navrang khorabahara B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7780 7780

7 [1239816] VIJAY KHANDE UMENDI RAM KHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7280 7280

8 [1242238] Tuman das Khande sanat das khande B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 10280 10280

9 [1243465] Rajkamal Banjare Chhabi Ram B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 9280 9280

10 [1262115] CHHATRADAS DAHIRE NARMADA PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 10090 10090

11 [1262126] DUSHYANT KUMAR CHHABIRAM BANJARE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 10280 10280

12 [1277657] SUSHMITA SURYAWANSHI BHAGBALI SURYAWANSHI B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 10090 10090

13 [1282423] Satyajeet Raii Tukaram Rai B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

14 [1283880] RANJEET KUMAR SHIV MANGAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 8080 8080
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15 [1293297] JITIKA GHARDE RAKESH KUMAR GHARDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7580 7580

16 [1293849] TRISHALA DAGOR MANOJ DAGOR B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 7960 7960

17 [1329151] GURUSHANKAR JANGDE KASHIRAM JANGDE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 10090 10090

18 [1329260] Rajeshwar Chauhan Phool Chand Chauhan B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 10090 10090

19 [1329783] Lokesh Kumar Badule Heera Lal B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 10090 10090

20 [1387495] MANISH BHARDWAJ JANAK RAM BHARDWAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 10090 10090

21 [1387659] NITESH KUMAR DHIRAJ BANSHILAL DHIRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 10090 10090

22 [1393689] Devnarayan Khunte Horilal Khunte B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 10090 10090

23 [1394611] Pankaj singh gayakwad Sahdev kumar gayakwad B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10090 10090

24 [1410557] Khemraj Chouhan Deenbandhu couhan B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10090 10090

25 [1412961] RAJNISH ADILE UPROHIT LAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10090 10090

26 [1415421] Punit Dongare Dayalu Ram Dongare B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10090 10090

27 [1416047] Gaurav Diwakar Motiram Diwakar B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10090 10090

28 [1418416] TEKCHAND KHUNTE JHAGGARLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 10090 10090

29 [1423255] VIMAL GARHEWAL MAKHAN LAL GARHEWAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 10090 10090

30 [1431560] VASUDEV BARMATEY DHARMULAL B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 10090 10090

31 [1432575] LAXMI KHANDE PRAHLAD KHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 10090 10090

32 [1434275] JAGANNATH RATRE MANGALDAS RATRE B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10090 10090

33 [1437704] DAVED DIVIYARS BODHI DAS B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 10090 10090

34 [1444130] POOJA KORI RAMESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 10090 10090

35 [1444816] SAHORAN KUMAR KHANDE FEKURAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 10090 10090

36 [1456695] durg seva badrinath sewa B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 10090 10090

37 [305902] Surendra Kumar Ramawtar B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 8380 8380

38 [711013] SURAJ KUMAR GHASIYA NAND KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 8380 8380

39 [815831] GEETA VANI SANT KUMAR VANI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580

40 [817244] PRAGATI NAVRANG VISHRA B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 7960 7960

41 [818688] DEEKSHA KHANDE SHIV KUMAR KHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7580 7580

42 [897633] SHAMMI GARHEWAL RAM KUMAR GARHEWAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6580 6580
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M. A. Show Report
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S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1192275] AVINASH JANGDE DHANARAMJANGDE M. A./English SC 12790 12790

2 [121117] VINOD KUMAR JANGDE SHYAM LAL M. A./Hindi SC 8620 8620

3 [1234165] Ravindra Kumar Khande Deepak Khande M. A./Pol. Science SC 8730 8730

4 [124833] JOGENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ METHI LAL M. A./English SC 12790 12790

5 [1251005] pratap kumar ratre mangaldas M. A./History SC 8470 8470

6 [163383] MAHENDRA XXX XXX CHUNNULAL M. A./English SC 12790 12790

7 [185562] komal prasad banjare Dvarika Prasad M. A./Economics SC 9380 9380

8 [297648] Rajnandani Satnami Moolchand M. A./Hindi SC 12790 12790

9 [317605] RAJESH KUMAR JANGADE TIHARU RAM M. A./Hindi SC 8620 8620

10 [398251] Vinita Anant Sadhe Lal Anant M. A./History SC 7940 7940

11 [784938] Nitesh Kumar Patre Baliram Patre M. A./Hindi SC 8620 8620

12 [792434] Ganesh Koshale Santram M. A./History SC 8470 8470

13 [831378] Ashwant kumar bhargav hem lal M. A./English SC 12790 12790

14 [833039] ISHWAR BAGHEL SHYAM DAS BAGHAL M. A./Economics SC 12260 12260
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15 [834334] AVINASH KUMAR BANJARE JAG RAM M. A./Pol. Science SC 9260 9260

16 [947175] JAGRIT KUMAR JOSHI SUKHA SAGAR M. A./Mass Communication SC 16170 16170
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1 [1142803] ANJALI DHRUVE CHANDRAPRKASH B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 6580 6580

2 [1146074] CHANDRA KUMARI DHRUVE RAJKUMARDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7780 7780

3 [1171467] Sameer Tirkey Confident Tirkey B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7780 7780

4 [1196252] JAY KUMAR NETAM SANTOSH SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8380 8380

5 [1200678] Jitendra Kumar Karbhal Keval Ram B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 10090 10090

6 [1220725] MANOJ KUMAR NETAM KRITAL NETAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7780 7780

7 [1271157] PRAVEEN KUMAR SODI BHIMA SODI B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 10660 10660

8 [1278636] KIRAN KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8380 8380

9 [1279727] Ignatius Toppo Filmon Toppo B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 10090 10090

10 [1293739] monika kerketta jagat ram kerketta B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7580 7580

11 [1296847] PINKY BHAGAT LALDEV RAM BHAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7960 7960

12 [1297230] SHALINI DHRUV VISHRAM DHRUV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

13 [1305559] Anita Singh Markam Indal Singh Markam B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7580 7580

14 [1309335] MANITA RATHIYA VRIKSHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6580 6580
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15 [1311527] Richa Christi Tirkey Placidius Tirkey B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7960 7960

16 [1311555] jasmine kujur Robert Kujur B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7960 7960

17 [1392160] Ajit Kumar Porte Ghansiram porte B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

18 [1394739] GAJENDRA SINGH RAY BABULAL RAY B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

19 [1397139] AJAY KUMAR JITTU RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 12790 12790

20 [1402982] Bhanu Dhruw Rangu singh B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

21 [1416607] Manish Paikara Ramayan singh B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

22 [1418011] Ajay Dhruw Gyani Dhruw B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 10090 10090

23 [1432048] Rahul Soren Sauna an soren B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

24 [1432834] ANMOL KERKETTA BISHRAM KERKETTA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

25 [1435757] KRISHNACHANDRA SINGH DHRUW PRADEEP KUMAR DHRUW B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

26 [1438083] REEMA EKKA PLACIDIUS EKKA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7580 7580

27 [1447037] NEHA MARKAM SONRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 10090 10090

28 [1454000] SHWETA DHRUW SONAU RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 12790 12790

29 [1457876] Agasti Ekka Devlal Ekka B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 12790 12790

30 [1458512] mamta kanwar Rai singh kanwar B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 10090 10090

31 [1460442] Prahlad Markam Hiravan Markam B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 10090 10090

32 [445704] Mukesh Ekka Hermon Ekka B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7480 7480

33 [447730] AMIT TOPPO SHOBHAN TOPPO B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7780 7780
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1 [1113101] NIKHIL Kishor Jaiswal Awadh kishor jaiswal B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6080 6080

2 [1133086] Shweta Yadav Dwarika Yadav B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4430 4430

3 [1135046] ANJU SAHU PREMNATH SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6680 6680

4 [1179361] AMIT VAISHNAV RAJESH VAISHNAV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4280 4280

5 [1184059] DHARMENDRA YADAV MANOHAR B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6010 6010

6 [1191848] Leela wati Gopiram B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4345 4345

7 [1200994] SHIT KUMAR PATEL PUNNI RAM PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4280 4280

8 [1201416] HARISH SAHU VISHRAM SINGH SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5930 5930

9 [1204034] sangeeta patel ashok B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5630 5630

10 [1204303] VARSHA KUSHWAHA H M KUSHWAHA B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 6010 6010

11 [1205429] MOTI LAL PATEL GANGA PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5480 5480

12 [1208781] Jyoti Patel Ramkuamar Patel B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4430 4430

13 [1209176] Neelam Kaiwartya Nammuram Kaiwartya B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5630 5630

14 [1211939] Girja Patel Heman Patel B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 6080 6080
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15 [1223529] MANMOHAN Sahu Ramprasad Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5660 5660

16 [1228207] YASHWARDHAN MARAR UMASHANKER MARAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5280 5280

17 [1231897] GAJENDRA VERMA ASHOK VERMA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4730 4730

18 [1236196] SURENDRA PRADHAN DAYASAGAR B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) OBC 6640 6640

19 [1236455] JIWAN KUMAR JAISWAL MANARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4280 4280

20 [1238506] SUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA CHETAN GUPTA B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) OBC 6640 6640

21 [1248017] NEERAJ SAHU SALIKRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6080 6080

22 [1277743] Suraj Kumar Naik Hariram Naik B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5210 5210

23 [1278721] SHASHANK SHEKHAR DEWANGAN VINOD DEWANGAN B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5280 5280

24 [1282561] SURYAPRAKASH PALI GANESH RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5280 5280

25 [1282716] DEVIKA SAHU YUWRAJ SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6230 6230

26 [1282895] Shyam Kartik Sahu Naresh ram sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5280 5280

27 [1283621] Ajay Kumar vishkwakarma dwarika prasad vishwakarma B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6380 6380

28 [1286701] POOJA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4430 4430

29 [1287030] Rajkumar Sahu naresh ram sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 4280 4280

30 [1290960] PIYUSH KUMAR SAHU DILIP KUMAR SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4280 4280

31 [1293948] RAJRAJESHWARI PATEL PHOOL SAY PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6230 6230

32 [1319715] SHARDA VISHWAKARMA UMA SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7790 7790

33 [1347620] Bhola Sahu Mohan Lal Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 7640 7640

34 [1357473] HARISHANKAR KENWAT SHIV NATH B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 7640 7640

35 [1368439] Dharmendra sahu krishna B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 7640 7640

36 [1380863] neelam kashyap dushyant kashyap B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 7790 7790

37 [1389982] AASHISH KUMAR LAXMI LAL B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 7640 7640

38 [1393620] DHANANJAY KAIWART MANHARAN KAIWART B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7640 7640

39 [1393883] Ravishankar Jaiswal Nankiram jaiswal B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 7640 7640

40 [1396347] DIKSHA GOSWAMI KARTIK GOSWAMI B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 7790 7790

41 [1398664] Monish Kumar Sahu Devnath Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7640 7640

42 [1401345] SUJATA KAUSHIK MALIK RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 7720 7720

43 [1411287] ANCHAL GUPTA KARTIK GUPTA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7790 7790

44 [1411426] Arunima Rathore Rameshwar singh Rathore B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 8190 8190

45 [1411800] POOJA KUMARI SAHU SHIVKUMAR SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7790 7790

46 [1414201] NIKITA YADAV SURENDRA YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 7790 7790

47 [1414646] PRITAM DAS MAHANT DILHARAN DAS MAHANT B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7640 7640
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48 [1417505] Arvind Kumar sahu Kishun lal sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7640 7640

49 [1417844] DEEPAK KUMAR JAISWAL SUKCHAND JAISWAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 7640 7640

50 [1418451] LALIT CHANDRAKAR BALDAU CHANDRAKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 7640 7640

1 2

javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$cpIns$GvInst','Page$2')


5/31/22, 4:18 PM Students Sanctioned and Disbursed Summary Status

mpsc.mp.nic.in/cgpms/InstituteAdmin/Public/RPT_Students_Sanctioned_Disbursed_Status.aspx 1/2

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2017 - 18  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1137417] JAYANTI PATEL PURUSHOTTAM PATEL M. A./English OBC 8590 8590

2 [1213953] AARTI RATHOUR GANESH PRASAD RATHOUR M. A./Economics OBC 8590 8590

3 [1357859] MOHANKRISHNA SAHU BHUWANESHWAR PRASAD M. A./Economics OBC 6140 6140

4 [1407980] MANISHA GOSWAMI KARTIK GOSWAMI M. A./English OBC 8590 8590

5 [1422678] TOSHIT SAHU BHUWANLAL M. A./English OBC 8490 8490

6 [1423138] HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU BHUWAN LAL M. A./English OBC 8490 8490

7 [1460453] GULNAZ KHATUN MD. ATTAULLA M. A./Economics OBC 8480 8480

8 [287373] GOPAL RAM SHIVDAYAL M. A./English OBC 8490 8490

9 [786075] Kiran Patel Toshram Patel M. A./Economics OBC 6490 6490

10 [786605] Rakesh Kumar Patel Ramsay Patel M. A./Economics OBC 6140 6140

11 [816504] EKTA SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH M. A./English OBC 8590 8590

12 [822086] KRISHNA YADAV GAYA RAM YADAV M. A./Hindi OBC 8590 8590

13 [840223] SONIA DEWANGAN VINOD DEWANGAN M. A./English OBC 8590 8590
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric SC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2018-19  
Course

:

B. A. (Hons.) Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1213587] VIVEK KUMAR PYARELAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6880 6880

2 [1242238] Tuman das Khande sanat das khande B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6880 6880

3 [1243465] Rajkamal Banjare Chhabi Ram B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 9680 9680

4 [1262115] CHHATRADAS DAHIRE NARMADA PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 10550 10550

5 [1262126] DUSHYANT KUMAR CHHABIRAM BANJARE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 9580 9580

6 [1277657] SUSHMITA SURYAWANSHI BHAGBALI SURYAWANSHI B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

7 [1290568] radhika dahiwele ghanaram dahiwele B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works SC 7850 7850

8 [1293297] JITIKA GHARDE RAKESH KUMAR GHARDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6880 6880

9 [1293849] TRISHALA DAGOR MANOJ DAGOR B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 7850 7850

10 [1329151] GURUSHANKAR JANGDE KASHIRAM JANGDE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

11 [1329260] Rajeshwar Chauhan Phool Chand Chauhan B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

12 [1329783] Lokesh Kumar Badule Heera Lal B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

13 [1387495] MANISH BHARDWAJ JANAK RAM BHARDWAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

14 [1387659] NITESH KUMAR DHIRAJ BANSHILAL DHIRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850
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15 [1393689] Devnarayan Khunte Horilal Khunte B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

16 [1410557] Khemraj Chouhan Deenbandhu couhan B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

17 [1412961] RAJNISH ADILE UPROHIT LAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

18 [1415421] Punit Dongare Dayalu Ram Dongare B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

19 [1416047] Gaurav Diwakar Motiram Diwakar B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

20 [1418416] TEKCHAND KHUNTE JHAGGARLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7850 7850

21 [1424802] DEVANAND SURYAWANSHI SHIV KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

22 [1425636] PRAVESH DHRITLAHRE DURGA PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

23 [1432575] LAXMI KHANDE PRAHLAD KHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

24 [1434275] JAGANNATH RATRE MANGALDAS RATRE B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

25 [1444130] POOJA KORI RAMESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

26 [1466039] KETAN KUMAR KURREY AANAND RAM B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 11350 11350

27 [1492594] TARUN KUMAR KOSHLE AMRIT LAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

28 [1522629] PRIYA HATHILE SHATRUHANHATHILE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

29 [1532488] SHWETA DHIRAJ SANTUDHIRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

30 [1553847] RAMKUMARI GHRITLAHRE UMENDLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

31 [1556621] SUBHAM DHIRI SURENDRADHIRI B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 10150 10150

32 [1557880] ISHA DHIRHI SURENDRAKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 8650 8650

33 [1561190] PREETI VANI SANTKUMARVANI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

34 [1561808] SHANI KUMAR RAJKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

35 [1565695] VASUDEV BARMATEY DHARMULALBARMATEY B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 8650 8650

36 [1566895] RAJNI KHANDE UTTARAKHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

37 [1567067] ALKA GARHEWAL GHANARAMGARHEWA B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 8650 8650

38 [1568237] MANSI BAGHEL MAHANGUDASBAGHEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

39 [1570359] GHANSHYAM GARG TORANLALSATNAMI B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 8650 8650

40 [1577976] DIKSHA BARMAN TIRITHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

41 [1581031] SWARTI KHANDE DILEEPKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

42 [1581243] SEEMA BHASKAR GANGARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

43 [1582743] JINDAL BHARDWAJ SHYAMKUMARBHARDWAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 10150 10150

44 [1584110] YUVRAJ YASHWANT MAHILANGE LAXMIKANTMAHILANGE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

45 [1590047] KSHAMA DAHIA ASHOK B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

46 [1590349] AAYUSH RAJ PATREY RAJKUMARPATREY B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 10150 10150

47 [1591676] SHAKSHI BIRHA RAVIKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 10150 10150



5/31/22, 4:22 PM Students Sanctioned and Disbursed Summary Status

mpsc.mp.nic.in/cgpms/InstituteAdmin/Public/RPT_Students_Sanctioned_Disbursed_Status.aspx 3/3

48 [1602589] PREETI KHANDEKAR MANIRAM KHANDEKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 8650 8650

49 [1603750] ASHVANI KUMAR MARSHAL MATHURAPRASADMARSHAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 8650 8650

50 [1607922] AKANKSHA GHILAHARE OMPRAKASH B. A. (Hons.)/Social Communication SC 7850 7850
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric SC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2018-19  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1142818] Anju Ajgalley BirendraAjgalley M. A./Mass Communication SC 14250 14250

2 [1194167] SEOOK DAS UTTRA KUMAR M. A./Mass Communication SC 11350 11350

3 [1195929] YOGESHWARI BAGHEL NETRAM BAGHEL M. A./History SC 11350 11350

4 [1207065] AJIT KUMAR MAHA DEV M. A./Pol. Science SC 11350 11350

5 [1208596] VISHWAJEET KHUTE JEETRAM KHUTE M. A./History SC 11350 11350

6 [1209077] Ankita Roy Bikash Chandra Roy M. A./History SC 11350 11350

7 [1212228] suruchi navrang khorabahara M. A./Economics SC 11430 11430

8 [124833] JOGENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ METHI LAL M. A./English SC 10550 10550

9 [1458519] NEELESHWARI DHIRAJ J P DHIRAJ M. A./Lib. & Info. Science SC 11350 11350

10 [1515292] ESAL KHANDEY RAJKUMARKHANDEY M. A./English SC 11350 11350

11 [1604706] YASWANT MAHIPAL SANTRAMMAHIPAL M. A./Pol. Science SC 11350 11350

12 [297648] Rajnandani Satnami Moolchand M. A./Hindi SC 10550 10550

13 [584995] Vinod Kumar Johit Ram M. A./M. Ed. SC 16650 16650

14 [820663] RATNA RAJ VIJAYAWATI KHUNTE LAL SAY KHUNTE M. A./Economics SC 10330 10330
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15 [831378] Ashwant kumar bhargav hem lal M. A./English SC 10550 10550

16 [833039] ISHWAR BAGHEL SHYAM DAS BAGHAL M. A./Economics SC 10330 10330

17 [877089] dipendra barmate ghasiram barmate M. A./Mass Communication SC 11350 11350

18 [919716] RASHMI BURMAN TIREETH RAM M. A./Economics SC 10330 10330
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric ST Scholarship Academic
Year :

2018-19  
Course

:

B. A. (Hons.) Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1200678] Jitendra Kumar Karbhal Keval Ram B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

2 [1271157] PRAVEEN KUMAR SODI BHIMA SODI B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

3 [1272078] NARESH KUMAR SHYAMLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6980 6980

4 [1278636] KIRAN KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6890 6890

5 [1279727] Ignatius Toppo Filmon Toppo B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7850 7850

6 [1285305] ANJALI BEK PHIL MON BEK B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works ST 7850 7850

7 [1293739] monika kerketta jagat ram kerketta B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6880 6880

8 [1296847] PINKY BHAGAT LALDEV RAM BHAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

9 [1297230] SHALINI DHRUV VISHRAM DHRUV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

10 [1309335] MANITA RATHIYA VRIKSHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6980 6980

11 [1311527] Richa Christi Tirkey Placidius Tirkey B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

12 [1311555] jasmine kujur Robert Kujur B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

13 [1394739] GAJENDRA SINGH RAY BABULAL RAY B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

14 [1397139] AJAY KUMAR JITTU RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 9680 9680
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15 [1411354] ANKIT TIRKEY JEROME TIRKEY B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

16 [1418011] Ajay Dhruw Gyani Dhruw B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

17 [1432834] ANMOL KERKETTA BISHRAM KERKETTA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6880 6880

18 [1435757] KRISHNACHANDRA SINGH DHRUW PRADEEP KUMAR DHRUW B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

19 [1438083] REEMA EKKA PLACIDIUS EKKA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6880 6880

20 [1444019] VANDANA MARAVI LAXMINARAYAN B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6890 6890

21 [1447037] NEHA MARKAM SONRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

22 [1454000] SHWETA DHRUW SONAU RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7850 7850

23 [1457876] Agasti Ekka Devlal Ekka B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

24 [1458512] mamta kanwar Rai singh kanwar B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

25 [1460442] Prahlad Markam Hiravan Markam B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

26 [1516761] ANJU SIDAR LILAMBARSIDAR B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 11350 11350

27 [1520516] HEMANT BHAGAT ANILBHAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 11350 11350

28 [1521138] SABLU PAINKRA SURESH B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

29 [1533584] KARAN PRATAPSINGH DHRUVE LALJIDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

30 [1542855] ANAND VIBHOR KHAKHA DAWLEKHAKHA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

31 [1544727] SANDEEP KUMAR BODHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8650 8650

32 [1547594] KOMAL SINGH KANWAR BHANWARSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

33 [1547779] GOKUL PRASAD PAINKRA SURESHKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

34 [1548804] KIRAN PRATAP SINGH LALJIDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

35 [1549534] KUNAL PRADHAN KAILASH B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

36 [1549739] RAJU LAKRA ELIASLAKRA B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 11350 11350

37 [1557826] JAKAB TOPPO SIKANDARTOPPO B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8650 8650

38 [1559252] AMAN MINJ NIMANMINJ B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8650 8650

39 [1573804] JAI SINGH PORTE SHITAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

40 [1575468] ASHWINI KUMAR SHANDILYA SHIVPRASADSHANDILYA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

41 [1575488] ARTI KUJUR ELIYAS B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8650 8650

42 [1582010] MUKESH KUMAR DHURWEY REVARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

43 [1582224] FAKIRCHAND MORI PRAFULLKUMARMORI B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8650 8650

44 [1585513] NEHA DHRUV MALIKRAMDHRUV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

45 [1591579] SHUBHANG DEV SINGH MOHLAP SINGH PAIKRA B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8650 8650

46 [1591645] RAHUL JAGAT SURENDRRAKUMARJAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

47 [1604047] RICHA SINGH JAGAT BHUDHARSINGHJAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7850 7850
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48 [1606163] AVINASH KHALKHO LINUS B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

49 [1606186] RITIK RAPHAEL TIRKEY PLACIDIUSTIRKEY B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8650 8650

50 [1607998] TUSHYANT KUMAR NARESHKUMARJURESHIYA B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8650 8650
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report
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:

Post Matric ST Scholarship Academic
Year :

2018-19  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1142803] ANJALI DHRUVE CHANDRAPRKASH M. A./Hindi ST 11350 11350

2 [1146074] CHANDRA KUMARI DHRUVE RAJKUMARDHRUVE M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

3 [1192936] KISHOR KUMAR KOTHARI MAHNGURAM KOTHARI M. A./Economics ST 10330 10330

4 [1196252] JAY KUMAR NETAM SANTOSH SINGH M. A./History ST 11350 11350

5 [1197941] VALSA LAKRA POSHPAL LAKRA M. A./Hindi ST 10550 10550

6 [1204113] satybhama dhruve shatruhan M. A./Pol. Science ST 11350 11350

7 [1220725] MANOJ KUMAR NETAM KRITAL NETAM M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

8 [1284638] N ETRAPAL SINGH DHRUW GANESH RAM M. A./English ST 10550 10550

9 [1440030] BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJA RAM M. A./Pol. Science ST 10110 10110

10 [150349] Reetu Tirkey Elicius tirkey M. A./Economics ST 10850 10850

11 [1536110] OSAMANI DHRUVE CSDHRUVE M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

12 [1550764] SAVITA PRADHAN BRPRADHAN M. A./Anthropology (MSW) ST 13350 13350

13 [1578222] CHETAN MANDAVI DAULATSINGHMANDAVI M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

14 [1588223] RUDOL BARA NESTORBARA M. A./Economics ST 11350 11350
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15 [1604252] KAVITA BECK KISNATHBECK M. A./History ST 11350 11350

16 [1605593] AKHILESH KUMAR UIKEY BHAGWANSINGHUIKEY M. A./Pol. Science ST 10110 10110

17 [316921] ANJALI PAIKRA RAVIKANT M. A./History ST 10550 10550

18 [445704] Mukesh Ekka Hermon Ekka M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

19 [447730] AMIT TOPPO SHOBHAN TOPPO M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

20 [670458] BHAJANTI SIDAR SUBHASH M. A./History ST 10550 10550

21 [817801] HIMANSHU RAJ KERKETTA LET.RAJEEV KERKETTA M. A./Economics ST 10330 10330

22 [898753] VIKESH Kumar Mandavi parkash singh M. A./Pol. Science ST 10110 10110
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report
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Post Matric OBC Scholarship Academic
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B. A. (Hons.) Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1207375] DHANESWAR DAS RAJ KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4730 4730

2 [1223529] MANMOHAN Sahu Ramprasad Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5550 5550

3 [1228207] YASHWARDHAN MARAR UMASHANKER MARAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4580 4580

4 [1231897] GAJENDRA VERMA ASHOK VERMA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4680 4680

5 [1236455] JIWAN KUMAR JAISWAL MANARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5550 5550

6 [1248017] NEERAJ SAHU SALIKRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 4590 4590

7 [1277743] Suraj Kumar Naik Hariram Naik B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4580 4580

8 [1278721] SHASHANK SHEKHAR DEWANGAN VINOD DEWANGAN B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4580 4580

9 [1281692] APRNA PATEL ASHWANI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4830 4830

10 [1282561] SURYAPRAKASH PALI GANESH RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4580 4580

11 [1282716] DEVIKA SAHU YUWRAJ SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 4740 4740

12 [1282895] Shyam Kartik Sahu Naresh ram sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4580 4580

13 [1283621] Ajay Kumar vishkwakarma dwarika prasad vishwakarma B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 4590 4590

14 [1286689] NEHA PATEL BIHARI LAL PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5700 5700
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15 [1286701] POOJA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4830 4830

16 [1287030] Rajkumar Sahu naresh ram sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5550 5550

17 [1290960] PIYUSH KUMAR SAHU DILIP KUMAR SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 4680 4680

18 [1293948] RAJRAJESHWARI PATEL PHOOL SAY PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 4740 4740

19 [1299031] JALESHWAR PRASAD PATEL PUNI RAM PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4580 4580

20 [1299066] AANCHAL YADAV JAIPAL YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 4980 4980

21 [1299264] RAKHI YADAV CHHOTE LAL B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

22 [1306273] MANMOHAN VISHWAKARMA RAMPHAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5550 5550

23 [1319715] SHARDA VISHWAKARMA UMA SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

24 [1347620] Bhola Sahu Mohan Lal Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5550 5550

25 [1388896] ANAMIKA SAHU NARENDRA SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5700 5700

26 [1389982] AASHISH KUMAR LAXMI LAL B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5550 5550

27 [1393620] DHANANJAY KAIWART MANHARAN KAIWART B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

28 [1393883] Ravishankar Jaiswal Nankiram jaiswal B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5550 5550

29 [1396347] DIKSHA GOSWAMI KARTIK GOSWAMI B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

30 [1411287] ANCHAL GUPTA KARTIK GUPTA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

31 [1411426] Arunima Rathore Rameshwar singh Rathore B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

32 [1411800] POOJA KUMARI SAHU SHIVKUMAR SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

33 [1414201] NIKITA YADAV SURENDRA YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

34 [1414646] PRITAM DAS MAHANT DILHARAN DAS MAHANT B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

35 [1417844] DEEPAK KUMAR JAISWAL SUKCHAND JAISWAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

36 [1418451] LALIT CHANDRAKAR BALDAU CHANDRAKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

37 [1419303] KUSUMLATA PATEL MUNSHI RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5700 5700

38 [1420896] DEVARCHAN SAHU AKSHAY KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

39 [1420976] SUSA RANA USAT RANA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5550 5550

40 [1421838] LAVLESH CHANDRAKAR VISHNU CHANDRAKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

41 [1429206] AMAN KOUSHIK HEMANT KOUSHUK B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

42 [1429758] Seema Sonwani Jogendra Singh B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

43 [1432312] sushil pradhan minketan B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5550 5550

44 [1432696] kamalakant pradhan babulal pradhan B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5550 5550

45 [1434365] Pitar Patel Chamru ram patel B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

46 [1438316] KHUSBOO PATEL KAUSHAL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

47 [1438877] ANJANI SAHU DEVNANDAN B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5700 5700
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48 [1440453] KIRAN SAHU BALMUKUND SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

49 [1443097] PRAKASH KAUR BALWIR SINGH BAAT B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 6350 6350

50 [1443703] KRITIKA SAHU NANDKISHORE SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5700 5700
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2018-19  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1112947] KOMAL SAHU ASHOK KUMAR SAHU M. A./Mass Communication OBC 7050 7050

2 [1116986] KRISHNA KUMAR ARJUN M. A./Mass Communication OBC 7050 7050

3 [1133086] Shweta Yadav Dwarika Yadav M. A./Pol. Science OBC 7150 7150

4 [1135046] ANJU SAHU PREMNATH SAHU M. A./History OBC 7150 7150

5 [1137417] JAYANTI PATEL PURUSHOTTAM PATEL M. A./English OBC 6350 6350

6 [1181455] KAMLESHWARI PATEL SHRAVAN PATEL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 7150 7150

7 [1184059] DHARMENDRA YADAV MANOHAR M. A./History OBC 7050 7050

8 [1191848] Leela wati Gopiram M. A./Pol. Science OBC 7150 7150

9 [1200994] SHIT KUMAR PATEL PUNNI RAM PATEL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 7050 7050

10 [1203829] Poonam Sahu Tulsi Ram Sahu M. A./Economics OBC 7230 7230

11 [1204034] sangeeta patel ashok M. A./Economics OBC 7120 7120

12 [1204303] VARSHA KUSHWAHA H M KUSHWAHA M. A./English OBC 7040 7040

13 [1205793] RANI SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU M. A./Mass Communication OBC 7150 7150

14 [1208781] Jyoti Patel Ramkuamar Patel M. A./Pol. Science OBC 7150 7150
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15 [1209176] Neelam Kaiwartya Nammuram Kaiwartya M. A./Economics OBC 7120 7120

16 [1211939] Girja Patel Heman Patel M. A./Economics OBC 7230 7230

17 [1213953] AARTI RATHOUR GANESH PRASAD RATHOUR M. A./Economics OBC 6130 6130

18 [1423138] HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU BHUWAN LAL M. A./English OBC 6250 6250

19 [1526421] CHANDRA ADITI KUNDANLAL KUNDANLALCHANDRA M. A./Economics OBC 6650 6650

20 [1534785] JYOTI CHANDRAVANSHI RAMJEECHANDRAVANSHI M. A./Economics OBC 7230 7230

21 [1557096] UMA YADAV KANHAIYALALYADAV M. A./Pol. Science OBC 5910 5910

22 [1563728] OMKAR PRASAD RAMKUMAR M. A./Pol. Science OBC 7050 7050

23 [1584865] SHUBHAM PAL BHAGWATPAL M. A./Mass Communication OBC 7050 7050

24 [1602104] KAVITA SAHU ARUNSAHU M. A./Mass Communication OBC 7150 7150

25 [541679] YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY DILIP M. A./History OBC 7050 7050

26 [816504] EKTA SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH M. A./English OBC 6350 6350

27 [822086] KRISHNA YADAV GAYA RAM YADAV M. A./Hindi OBC 6350 6350

28 [840223] SONIA DEWANGAN VINOD DEWANGAN M. A./English OBC 6350 6350
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric SC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2019-20  
Course

:

B. A. (Hons.) Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1262115] CHHATRADAS DAHIRE NARMADA PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 10550 10550

2 [1277657] SUSHMITA SURYAWANSHI BHAGBALI SURYAWANSHI B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

3 [1290568] radhika dahiwele ghanaram dahiwele B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works SC 7850 7850

4 [1329151] GURUSHANKAR JANGDE KASHIRAM JANGDE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

5 [1329260] Rajeshwar Chauhan Phool Chand Chauhan B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

6 [1329783] Lokesh Kumar Badule Heera Lal B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

7 [1357501] ASHA SAPREY DWARIKA PRASAD SAPREY B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

8 [1387495] MANISH BHARDWAJ JANAK RAM BHARDWAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

9 [1387659] NITESH KUMAR DHIRAJ BANSHILAL DHIRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

10 [1393689] Devnarayan Khunte Horilal Khunte B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

11 [1402469] VIRENDRA KUMAR SHANTI LAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

12 [1410557] Khemraj Chouhan Deenbandhu couhan B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

13 [1412556] SURENDRA KHANDE FULDAS B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

14 [1412961] RAJNISH ADILE UPROHIT LAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850
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15 [1414779] AKSHAY MANHAR BIND LAL MANHAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

16 [1415421] Punit Dongare Dayalu Ram Dongare B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

17 [1418416] TEKCHAND KHUNTE JHAGGARLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7850 7850

18 [1421925] MADHURIMA CHANDEL DILHARAN CHANDEL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

19 [1424802] DEVANAND SURYAWANSHI SHIV KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

20 [1425235] RAMPRASAD BAGHEL GANGA RAM B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

21 [1425636] PRAVESH DHRITLAHRE DURGA PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

22 [1432575] LAXMI KHANDE PRAHLAD KHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

23 [1432739] SANDEEP LAHARE MUKESH B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 7850 7850

24 [1434010] HARISHANKAR SATYAM ASHTHIRLAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

25 [1434275] JAGANNATH RATRE MANGALDAS RATRE B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

26 [1438855] KAVITA RATRE GANGARAM B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

27 [1442927] KAMLESHWARI SURYAVANSHI ANJNI B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

28 [1448600] DEVISHANKAR KHARE VIJAY KHARE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

29 [1464917] NARAD BANJARA RAMESH KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

30 [1466039] KETAN KUMAR KURREY AANAND RAM B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 10550 10550

31 [1466909] SHUBHAM DHIRHI DHIRHI SURENDRA KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 9350 9350

32 [1479910] SARASWATI JANGDE GORELALJANGDE B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) SC 9350 9350

33 [1492594] TARUN KUMAR KOSHLE AMRIT LAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

34 [1497832] BINDESHWARI TONDAR BHARATLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

35 [1503174] RAHUL DINKAR KHUSHALDINKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

36 [1522629] PRIYA HATHILE SHATRUHANHATHILE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

37 [1526917] KAJAL KALIYARI KESHAVKALIYARI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 8650 8650

38 [1532488] SHWETA DHIRAJ SANTUDHIRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

39 [1553847] RAMKUMARI GHRITLAHRE UMENDLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

40 [1557880] ISHA DHIRHI SURENDRAKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

41 [1558940] BIKESH KURRE SURESH B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 8650 8650

42 [1561190] PREETI VANI SANTKUMARVANI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

43 [1561808] SHANI KUMAR RAJKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850

44 [1565695] VASUDEV BARMATEY DHARMULALBARMATEY B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7850 7850

45 [1566895] RAJNI KHANDE UTTARAKHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

46 [1567067] ALKA GARHEWAL GHANARAMGARHEWA B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7850 7850

47 [1568237] MANSI BAGHEL MAHANGUDASBAGHEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 7850 7850
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48 [1570359] GHANSHYAM GARG TORANLALSATNAMI B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7850 7850

49 [1577976] DIKSHA BARMAN TIRITHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850

50 [1581031] SWARTI KHANDE DILEEPKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7850 7850
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric SC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2019-20  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1105880] DHANESWARI SATNAMI METHI LAL M. A./English SC 11350 11350

2 [1142818] Anju Ajgalley BirendraAjgalley M. A./Mass Communication SC 15830 15830

3 [1194167] SEOOK DAS UTTRA KUMAR M. A./Mass Communication SC 12930 12930

4 [1195929] YOGESHWARI BAGHEL NETRAM BAGHEL M. A./History SC 10550 10550

5 [1207065] AJIT KUMAR MAHA DEV M. A./Pol. Science SC 10550 10550

6 [1208596] VISHWAJEET KHUTE JEETRAM KHUTE M. A./History SC 10550 10550

7 [1209077] Ankita Roy Bikash Chandra Roy M. A./History SC 10550 10550

8 [1212228] suruchi navrang khorabahara M. A./Economics SC 10330 10330

9 [1224970] DEVDATT GHRITLAHARE NARAYAN M. A./History SC 10820 10820

10 [1236001] MEGHNATH MIRI SITA RAM M. A./Pol. Science SC 9040 9040

11 [1239816] VIJAY KHANDE UMENDI RAM KHANDE M. A./Economics SC 11430 11430

12 [1242238] Tuman das Khande sanat das khande M. A./Economics SC 11430 11430

13 [1298802] SANTOSHI SURYAVANSHI JeeVAN LAL M. A./Hindi SC 10290 10290

14 [1445879] DHARMENDRA MADHUKAR RAJKUMAR M. A./Pol. Science SC 11350 11350
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15 [1604706] YASWANT MAHIPAL SANTRAMMAHIPAL M. A./Pol. Science SC 10550 10550

16 [711013] SURAJ KUMAR GHASIYA NAND KUMAR M. A./History SC 11350 11350

17 [814146] MANISHA TANDAN PUNNEE RAM M. A./Pol. Science SC 8510 8510

18 [817244] PRAGATI NAVRANG VISHRA M. A./English SC 10820 10820

19 [818688] DEEKSHA KHANDE SHIV KUMAR KHANDE M. A./Economics SC 10900 10900

20 [822012] ANIMA ANANT GAYA PRASAD ANANT M. A./Social Works SC 11400 11400

21 [877089] dipendra barmate ghasiram barmate M. A./Mass Communication SC 10870 10870

22 [886751] YOGENDRA KUMAR MIREE RADHELAL M. A./English SC 11350 11350

23 [897633] SHAMMI GARHEWAL RAM KUMAR GARHEWAL M. A./Pol. Science SC 8510 8510
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric ST Scholarship Academic
Year :

2019-20  
Course

:

B. A. (Hons.) Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1200678] Jitendra Kumar Karbhal Keval Ram B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

2 [1271157] PRAVEEN KUMAR SODI BHIMA SODI B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

3 [1279727] Ignatius Toppo Filmon Toppo B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7850 7850

4 [1285305] ANJALI BEK PHIL MON BEK B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works ST 7850 7850

5 [1297230] SHALINI DHRUV VISHRAM DHRUV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

6 [1394739] GAJENDRA SINGH RAY BABULAL RAY B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

7 [1418011] Ajay Dhruw Gyani Dhruw B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

8 [1435757] KRISHNACHANDRA SINGH DHRUW PRADEEP KUMAR DHRUW B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

9 [1447037] NEHA MARKAM SONRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6980 6980

10 [1458512] mamta kanwar Rai singh kanwar B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

11 [1460442] Prahlad Markam Hiravan Markam B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

12 [1516761] ANJU SIDAR LILAMBARSIDAR B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 10550 10550

13 [1520516] HEMANT BHAGAT ANILBHAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 10550 10550

14 [1521138] SABLU PAINKRA SURESH B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850
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15 [1533584] KARAN PRATAPSINGH DHRUVE LALJIDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

16 [1540169] SAKSHI SINGH MOGENDRAPRAKASHSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

17 [1542855] ANAND VIBHOR KHAKHA DAWLEKHAKHA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

18 [1544727] SANDEEP KUMAR BODHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

19 [1547594] KOMAL SINGH KANWAR BHANWARSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

20 [1547779] GOKUL PRASAD PAINKRA SURESHKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

21 [1548804] KIRAN PRATAP SINGH LALJIDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

22 [1549534] KUNAL PRADHAN KAILASH B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

23 [1573804] JAI SINGH PORTE SHITAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

24 [1575468] ASHWINI KUMAR SHANDILYA SHIVPRASADSHANDILYA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7850 7850

25 [1575488] ARTI KUJUR ELIYAS B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

26 [1582010] MUKESH KUMAR DHURWEY REVARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7850 7850

27 [1582224] FAKIRCHAND MORI PRAFULLKUMARMORI B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

28 [1586724] POOJA DHRUW DEVKAJALDHRUW B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7850 7850

29 [1591579] SHUBHANG DEV SINGH MOHLAP SINGH PAIKRA B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7850 7850

30 [1606163] AVINASH KHALKHO LINUS B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7850 7850

31 [1609821] MANISHA KUJUR ANDHERIASKUJUR B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works ST 8900 8900

32 [1611546] MANISH KUMAR JAGAT BISAHURAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

33 [1651056] TIKESHWAR DHURVE JANAKRAMDHURVE B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8650 8650

34 [1651847] NEERAJ KUMAR TEJ NARAYAN B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

35 [1651904] MOHNISH SURYAVANSHI DOMARSINGHSURYAVANSHI B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8650 8650

36 [1660842] MUKESH KUMAR BHASKAR JOGA RAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8650 8650

37 [1661303] SUBHADRA MARKO BASANTSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

38 [1666365] DAVID EKKA FILMON B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

39 [1669940] RAJANI DHRUV HORILAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

40 [1680718] ANCY EKKA MARKUSEKKA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

41 [1693561] SURAJ PAWARA RATHIA MANKESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 11350 11350

42 [1693752] SARITA PAINKRA ARJUNRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

43 [1694497] REJIS TIRKEY RAIWARTIRKEY B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

44 [1695045] DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAGAT MOHITRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 8650 8650

45 [1696348] USMITA TIRKEY GYANUSTIRKEY B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 8650 8650

46 [1711509] ASHISH BHAGAT SUKHDEVRAMBHAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8650 8650

47 [1714202] PRADEEP KUMAR KARTIKRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8650 8650



5/31/22, 4:27 PM Students Sanctioned and Disbursed Summary Status

mpsc.mp.nic.in/cgpms/InstituteAdmin/Public/RPT_Students_Sanctioned_Disbursed_Status.aspx 3/3

48 [1717857] BHUNESHWAR SINGH RAJARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 8650 8650

49 [1726411] SUNITA SINGH SHIVHARIPRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 11350 11350

50 [1730930] ROSHANI PAIKRA RAGHUNANDANSINGHPAIKRA B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 8650 8650
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category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.
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M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1146074] CHANDRA KUMARI DHRUVE RAJKUMARDHRUVE M. A./Economics ST 10330 10330

2 [1196252] JAY KUMAR NETAM SANTOSH SINGH M. A./History ST 10550 10550

3 [1204113] satybhama dhruve shatruhan M. A./Pol. Science ST 10550 10550

4 [1220725] MANOJ KUMAR NETAM KRITAL NETAM M. A./Economics ST 10550 10550

5 [1229814] NEETA KISPOTTA LAWRENCE M. A./Pol. Science ST 11350 11350

6 [1272078] NARESH KUMAR SHYAMLAL M. A./Pol. Science ST 9040 9040

7 [1278636] KIRAN KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH M. A./History ST 10820 10820

8 [1293739] monika kerketta jagat ram kerketta M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

9 [1305559] Anita Singh Markam Indal Singh Markam M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

10 [1309335] MANITA RATHIYA VRIKSHRAM M. A./Pol. Science ST 8510 8510

11 [1311527] Richa Christi Tirkey Placidius Tirkey M. A./English ST 11350 11350

12 [1311555] jasmine kujur Robert Kujur M. A./English ST 10820 10820

13 [1438083] REEMA EKKA PLACIDIUS EKKA M. A./Economics ST 11430 11430

14 [1444019] VANDANA MARAVI LAXMINARAYAN M. A./History ST 11350 11350
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15 [1454000] SHWETA DHRUW SONAU RAM M. A./Hindi ST 10820 10820

16 [1578222] CHETAN MANDAVI DAULATSINGHMANDAVI M. A./Economics ST 10330 10330

17 [1588223] RUDOL BARA NESTORBARA M. A./Economics ST 10550 10550

18 [1604252] KAVITA BECK KISNATHBECK M. A./History ST 10550 10550

19 [328241] Vinay Kumar Raj Dilip singh M. A./History ST 10820 10820

20 [445704] Mukesh Ekka Hermon Ekka M. A./Economics ST 10550 10550

21 [447730] AMIT TOPPO SHOBHAN TOPPO M. A./Economics ST 10550 10550
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1 [1016549] RAJENDRA KUMAR CHANDRA KHIK RAM B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5550 5550

2 [1319715] SHARDA VISHWAKARMA UMA SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

3 [1347620] Bhola Sahu Mohan Lal Sahu B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5550 5550

4 [1388896] ANAMIKA SAHU NARENDRA SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5700 5700

5 [1390438] TANISHA PATEL SUKHDEV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5700 5700

6 [1393620] DHANANJAY KAIWART MANHARAN KAIWART B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

7 [1393883] Ravishankar Jaiswal Nankiram jaiswal B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5550 5550

8 [1396155] MADHU YADAV LATEL YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

9 [1396347] DIKSHA GOSWAMI KARTIK GOSWAMI B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

10 [1411287] ANCHAL GUPTA KARTIK GUPTA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

11 [1411426] Arunima Rathore Rameshwar singh Rathore B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5950 5950

12 [1411800] POOJA KUMARI SAHU SHIVKUMAR SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

13 [1414201] NIKITA YADAV SURENDRA YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

14 [1414448] SANJU KUMAR DASRU RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5550 5550
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15 [1414646] PRITAM DAS MAHANT DILHARAN DAS MAHANT B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

16 [1417844] DEEPAK KUMAR JAISWAL SUKCHAND JAISWAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

17 [1418451] LALIT CHANDRAKAR BALDAU CHANDRAKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

18 [1419258] RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI RAM MILAN B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5550 5550

19 [1419303] KUSUMLATA PATEL MUNSHI RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5700 5700

20 [1420896] DEVARCHAN SAHU AKSHAY KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

21 [1420976] SUSA RANA USAT RANA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5550 5550

22 [1421838] LAVLESH CHANDRAKAR VISHNU CHANDRAKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

23 [1429206] AMAN KOUSHIK HEMANT KOUSHUK B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

24 [1429758] Seema Sonwani Jogendra Singh B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

25 [1432312] sushil pradhan minketan B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5550 5550

26 [1432696] kamalakant pradhan babulal pradhan B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5850 5850

27 [1433609] SMRITI JAISWAL ARVIND JAISWAL B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

28 [1434365] Pitar Patel Chamru ram patel B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

29 [1438316] KHUSBOO PATEL KAUSHAL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

30 [1438877] ANJANI SAHU DEVNANDAN B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5950 5950

31 [1440453] KIRAN SAHU BALMUKUND SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

32 [1443097] PRAKASH KAUR BALWIR SINGH BAAT B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

33 [1445443] PAMESHWARI SAHU GOPI RAM B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

34 [1449330] sawani das heera das B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5700 5700

35 [1449873] gopal yadav jawahar yadav B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5850 5850

36 [1456828] ANJU MANIKPURI PAWAN DAS B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5700 5700

37 [1459596] SHIVAM YADAV BIHARI LAL YADAV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

38 [1465044] KARAN Soni LAXMIKANT SONI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5850 5850

39 [1465141] Nalini Darshan Diwakar Darshan B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5950 5950

40 [1466268] JYOTI SAHU CHHOTE LAL SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700

41 [1469329] Jayprakash yadu Yadu Krishna lal yadu B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

42 [1475537] VEDVYAS BARIK GAJADHARBARIK B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5550 5550

43 [1477018] MADHAV KUMAR MUNNULALPATEL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5550 5550

44 [1478868] LALAN PAL MANDEEP B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 6200 6200

45 [1487031] JYOTI RAJAK CHANDRIKA B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

46 [1490084] MANISH NAIK ARUN KUMAR NAIK B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

47 [1499451] KARUNA SAHU SHIVRATANSAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5700 5700
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48 [1501912] AKANKSHA KASHYAP DILIPKASHYAP B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5700 5700

49 [1502070] REEMA SINGH BHUNESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5700 5700

50 [1506831] VIKASH KUMAR KAHAR RAMBAHADUR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5550 5550

1 2 3 4
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1 [103697] Pankaj Chandra Aniruddh chandra M. A./Pol. Science OBC 7050 7050

2 [1089661] VIJAYA YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV M. A./Economics OBC 7230 7230

3 [1112947] KOMAL SAHU ASHOK KUMAR SAHU M. A./Mass Communication OBC 8630 8630

4 [1133086] Shweta Yadav Dwarika Yadav M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6350 6350

5 [1135046] ANJU SAHU PREMNATH SAHU M. A./History OBC 6350 6350

6 [1181455] KAMLESHWARI PATEL SHRAVAN PATEL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6350 6350

7 [1184059] DHARMENDRA YADAV MANOHAR M. A./History OBC 6250 6250

8 [1191848] Leela wati Gopiram M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6350 6350

9 [1195346] AASHISH KUMAR FAGHU RAM M. A./Social Works OBC 6250 6250

10 [1200994] SHIT KUMAR PATEL PUNNI RAM PATEL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6250 6250

11 [1203829] Poonam Sahu Tulsi Ram Sahu M. A./Economics OBC 6130 6130

12 [1204034] sangeeta patel ashok M. A./Economics OBC 6130 6130

13 [1204303] VARSHA KUSHWAHA H M KUSHWAHA M. A./English OBC 6350 6350

14 [1205404] RUPALI YADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV M. A./English OBC 7150 7150
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15 [1205793] RANI SAHU RAM KUMAR SAHU M. A./Mass Communication OBC 6670 6670

16 [1207375] DHANESWAR DAS RAJ KUMAR M. A./Economics OBC 7130 7130

17 [1208781] Jyoti Patel Ramkuamar Patel M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6350 6350

18 [1209176] Neelam Kaiwartya Nammuram Kaiwartya M. A./Economics OBC 6130 6130

19 [1211939] Girja Patel Heman Patel M. A./Economics OBC 6130 6130

20 [1227360] RAMLAL PATEL UTTAM PATEL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 4640 4640

21 [1228207] YASHWARDHAN MARAR UMASHANKER MARAR M. A./Economics OBC 7130 7130

22 [1236455] JIWAN KUMAR JAISWAL MANARAM M. A./Hindi OBC 6950 6950

23 [1248017] NEERAJ SAHU SALIKRAM M. A./History OBC 6950 6950

24 [1261061] AJAY SAHU TIKARAM M. A./Social Works OBC 7100 7100

25 [1277743] Suraj Kumar Naik Hariram Naik M. A./Economics OBC 7130 7130

26 [1278714] TRIPTI SAHU TARA CHAND SAHU M. A./Pol. Science OBC 4840 4840

27 [1282561] SURYAPRAKASH PALI GANESH RAM M. A./Economics OBC 7130 7130

28 [1282895] Shyam Kartik Sahu Naresh ram sahu M. A./Economics OBC 7130 7130

29 [1286701] POOJA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV M. A./Pol. Science OBC 4840 4840

30 [1293948] RAJRAJESHWARI PATEL PHOOL SAY PATEL M. A./History OBC 7040 7040

31 [1299031] JALESHWAR PRASAD PATEL PUNI RAM PATEL M. A./Economics OBC 7130 7130

32 [1299066] AANCHAL YADAV JAIPAL YADAV M. A./Economics OBC 7120 7120

33 [1534785] JYOTI CHANDRAVANSHI RAMJEECHANDRAVANSHI M. A./Economics OBC 6130 6130

34 [1536170] SWATI VERMA SANATVERMA M. A./History OBC 7150 7150

35 [1563728] OMKAR PRASAD RAMKUMAR M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6500 6500

36 [1696632] SURENDRA PRADHAN DAYASAGARA M. A./Anthropology (MSW) OBC 8850 8850

37 [1712907] KAVERI CHANDRA MURLIDHARCHANDRA M. A./Economics OBC 7150 7150

38 [1728420] RAVINDRA JAISWAL LAKSHMANJAISWAL M. A./Social Works OBC 7100 7100

39 [253186] CHITRA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV M. A./English OBC 6930 6930

40 [541679] YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY DILIP M. A./History OBC 6250 6250

41 [572494] KHILENDRA SAHU TORAN SAHU M. A./Mass Communication OBC 7050 7050

42 [814706] ANJANA CHANDRAKAR SAHDEV CHANDRAKAR M. A./History OBC 7150 7150

43 [825104] MUKESH KUMAR PATEL RAJKUMAR PATEL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 4540 4540

44 [843405] RAM PATEL SHIV KUMAR M. A./Economics OBC 6830 6830

45 [854103] saurabh kumar sahu krishna kumar sahu M. A./Social Works OBC 6250 6250

46 [881538] ROHIT KUMAR DEVI PRASAD M. A./Social Works OBC 6250 6250

47 [899660] ASHISH SAHU KUMAR SAHU M. A./History OBC 6950 6950
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48 [926135] Dileep Chandranahu Jawahar M. A./History OBC 6950 6950
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1 [1393228] Bhupendra Khunte Dorilal Khunte B. A. (Hons.)/Lib. & Info. Science SC 7150 7150

2 [1416047] Gaurav Diwakar Motiram Diwakar B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 7250 7250

3 [1434010] HARISHANKAR SATYAM ASHTHIRLAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6050 6050

4 [1464917] NARAD BANJARA RAMESH KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6650 6650

5 [1466039] KETAN KUMAR KURREY AANAND RAM B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 6350 6350

6 [1492594] TARUN KUMAR KOSHLE AMRIT LAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6350 6350

7 [1497832] BINDESHWARI TONDAR BHARATLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6650 6650

8 [1522629] PRIYA HATHILE SHATRUHANHATHILE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6650 6650

9 [1526917] KAJAL KALIYARI KESHAVKALIYARI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6350 6350

10 [1532488] SHWETA DHIRAJ SANTUDHIRAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6350 6350

11 [1553847] RAMKUMARI GHRITLAHRE UMENDLAL B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6650 6650

12 [1557880] ISHA DHIRHI SURENDRAKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6350 6350

13 [1558940] BIKESH KURRE SURESH B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 6350 6350

14 [1561190] PREETI VANI SANTKUMARVANI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6650 6650
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15 [1561808] SHANI KUMAR RAJKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6650 6650

16 [1565695] VASUDEV BARMATEY DHARMULALBARMATEY B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6350 6350

17 [1566895] RAJNI KHANDE UTTARAKHANDE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 7550 7550

18 [1567067] ALKA GARHEWAL GHANARAMGARHEWA B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7250 7250

19 [1568237] MANSI BAGHEL MAHANGUDASBAGHEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6350 6350

20 [1570359] GHANSHYAM GARG TORANLALSATNAMI B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6650 6650

21 [1577976] DIKSHA BARMAN TIRITHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6350 6350

22 [1581031] SWARTI KHANDE DILEEPKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6350 6350

23 [1581243] SEEMA BHASKAR GANGARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6350 6350

24 [1584110] YUVRAJ YASHWANT MAHILANGE LAXMIKANTMAHILANGE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6650 6650

25 [1587763] SANDIP CHELSE DHANSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7250 7250

26 [1589774] PRITI SURYAVANSHI AJAY B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7750 7750

27 [1593856] ARVIND KUMAR RAJKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6050 6050

28 [1602589] PREETI KHANDEKAR MANIRAM KHANDEKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6650 6650

29 [1603750] ASHVANI KUMAR MARSHAL MATHURAPRASADMARSHAL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6350 6350

30 [1608105] INDRAJIT GHRITLAHARE RAMESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6350 6350

31 [1616808] CHANDA M ASSIKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6650 6650

32 [1619809] ROSHNI PATWARDHAN DWARIKARAJPATWARDHAN B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6350 6350

33 [1627512] RAJESHWARI CHAUHAN PHOOLCHAND B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6650 6650

34 [1635814] AJAY SAKET NATTHURAM B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6350 6350

35 [1639760] KAILASH SINHA RAM B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 7750 7750

36 [1660403] ISHWAR DAS SAWAT B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6650 6650

37 [1661153] RAKESH KUMAR KURREY KUMEND B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6350 6350

38 [1666418] VIKRAM BAGHEL RAMKUMARBAGHEL B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6650 6650

39 [1669902] YOGESH KUMAR GAYAKWAD MURARIDAS B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6150 6150

40 [1683275] KARAN KUMAR ANCHAL GANGA RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6350 6350

41 [1686330] PANKAJ KUMAR DELANRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6650 6650

42 [1690852] DURGESH MATHUR PRAKASHMATHUR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science SC 6650 6650

43 [1691501] MUSKAN KHATIK KESHAWKHATIK B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 6350 6350

44 [1692344] ANUJ KUMAR BARMAN SAGARLALBARMAN B. A. (Hons.)/Economics SC 6350 6350

45 [1693672] PREETY BAGHEL KAMLESHBAGHEL B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 7250 7250

46 [1694080] ROSHAN BANJARE LATELRAMBANJARE B. A. (Hons.)/English SC 6650 6650

47 [1694912] AARTI SURYAVANSHI ROHIT KUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6950 6950
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48 [1695578] GAUTAM DAHIRE MAHENDRADAHIRE B. A. (Hons.)/History SC 6350 6350

49 [1697136] PAYAL CHATURVEDI DHANNULALCHATURVEDI B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi SC 6650 6650

50 [1697853] VIRENDRA KOSHALE GANDHIRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works SC 6650 6650

1 2 3
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report
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Scheme

:

Post Matric SC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2020-21  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1105880] DHANESWARI SATNAMI METHI LAL M. A./English SC 7900 7900

2 [1224970] DEVDATT GHRITLAHARE NARAYAN M. A./History SC 7900 7900

3 [1236001] MEGHNATH MIRI SITA RAM M. A./Pol. Science SC 7900 7900

4 [1239816] VIJAY KHANDE UMENDI RAM KHANDE M. A./Economics SC 9490 9490

5 [1242238] Tuman das Khande sanat das khande M. A./Economics SC 7900 7900

6 [1277657] SUSHMITA SURYAWANSHI BHAGBALI SURYAWANSHI M. A./Economics SC 8700 8700

7 [1298802] SANTOSHI SURYAVANSHI JeeVAN LAL M. A./Hindi SC 7370 7370

8 [1329260] Rajeshwar Chauhan Phool Chand Chauhan M. A./Economics SC 8700 8700

9 [1341384] PRITANJALI KURREY GOPIRAM KURREY M. A./Mass Communication SC 9760 9760

10 [1357501] ASHA SAPREY DWARIKA PRASAD SAPREY M. A./History SC 8170 8170

11 [1393689] Devnarayan Khunte Horilal Khunte M. A./Pol. Science SC 8700 8700

12 [1402469] VIRENDRA KUMAR SHANTI LAL M. A./Pol. Science SC 8170 8170

13 [1412556] SURENDRA KHANDE FULDAS M. A./History SC 8700 8700

14 [1415421] Punit Dongare Dayalu Ram Dongare M. A./History SC 8170 8170
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15 [1418416] TEKCHAND KHUNTE JHAGGARLAL M. A./Hindi SC 8700 8700

16 [1421925] MADHURIMA CHANDEL DILHARAN CHANDEL M. A./History SC 8700 8700

17 [1432575] LAXMI KHANDE PRAHLAD KHANDE M. A./Pol. Science SC 8700 8700

18 [1432739] SANDEEP LAHARE MUKESH M. A./Mass Communication SC 8700 8700

19 [1438855] KAVITA RATRE GANGARAM M. A./History SC 8700 8700

20 [1442927] KAMLESHWARI SURYAVANSHI ANJNI M. A./History SC 8700 8700

21 [1445879] DHARMENDRA MADHUKAR RAJKUMAR M. A./Pol. Science SC 7900 7900

22 [1842711] GHANSHYAM GANDHARVA RAMKUMARGANDHARVA M. A./Mass Communication SC 8700 8700

23 [1862706] RINKI DINKAR DULARIPRASADDINKAR M. A./History SC 8700 8700

24 [711013] SURAJ KUMAR GHASIYA NAND KUMAR M. A./History SC 7900 7900

25 [814146] MANISHA TANDAN PUNNEE RAM M. A./Pol. Science SC 7370 7370

26 [817244] PRAGATI NAVRANG VISHRA M. A./English SC 7900 7900

27 [818688] DEEKSHA KHANDE SHIV KUMAR KHANDE M. A./Economics SC 7900 7900

28 [819609] GEETA CHOUHAN KRISHNA CHANDRA M. A./Hindi SC 10790 10790

29 [886751] YOGENDRA KUMAR MIREE RADHELAL M. A./English SC 7900 7900

30 [897633] SHAMMI GARHEWAL RAM KUMAR GARHEWAL M. A./Pol. Science SC 7900 7900
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report
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Scheme

:
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:

B. A. (Hons.) Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1516761] ANJU SIDAR LILAMBARSIDAR B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 6150 6150

2 [1521138] SABLU PAINKRA SURESH B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6650 6650

3 [1533584] KARAN PRATAPSINGH DHRUVE LALJIDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6650 6650

4 [1542855] ANAND VIBHOR KHAKHA DAWLEKHAKHA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6650 6650

5 [1544727] SANDEEP KUMAR BODHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6650 6650

6 [1547594] KOMAL SINGH KANWAR BHANWARSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

7 [1547779] GOKUL PRASAD PAINKRA SURESHKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

8 [1548804] KIRAN PRATAP SINGH LALJIDHRUVE B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

9 [1570699] SHAKTI KUMARI UMENDSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7450 7450

10 [1573804] JAI SINGH PORTE SHITAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 7250 7250

11 [1575468] ASHWINI KUMAR SHANDILYA SHIVPRASADSHANDILYA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6350 6350

12 [1575488] ARTI KUJUR ELIYAS B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 6650 6650

13 [1582010] MUKESH KUMAR DHURWEY REVARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6350 6350

14 [1582224] FAKIRCHAND MORI PRAFULLKUMARMORI B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6350 6350
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15 [1586724] POOJA DHRUW DEVKAJALDHRUW B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 6350 6350

16 [1591579] SHUBHANG DEV SINGH MOHLAP SINGH PAIKRA B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 6650 6650

17 [1606186] RITIK RAPHAEL TIRKEY PLACIDIUSTIRKEY B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 6650 6650

18 [1609821] MANISHA KUJUR ANDHERIASKUJUR B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works ST 6950 6950

19 [1611546] MANISH KUMAR JAGAT BISAHURAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

20 [1639832] JYOTI KHAIRWAR PANCHRAM B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7450 7450

21 [1651056] TIKESHWAR DHURVE JANAKRAMDHURVE B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 6350 6350

22 [1651847] NEERAJ KUMAR TEJ NARAYAN B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6350 6350

23 [1651904] MOHNISH SURYAVANSHI DOMARSINGHSURYAVANSHI B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 6650 6650

24 [1660842] MUKESH KUMAR BHASKAR JOGA RAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6650 6650

25 [1661303] SUBHADRA MARKO BASANTSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7250 7250

26 [1669940] RAJANI DHRUV HORILAL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6650 6650

27 [1680718] ANCY EKKA MARKUSEKKA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

28 [1693561] SURAJ PAWARA RATHIA MANKESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7250 7250

29 [1693752] SARITA PAINKRA ARJUNRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6650 6650

30 [1694497] REJIS TIRKEY RAIWARTIRKEY B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

31 [1695045] DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAGAT MOHITRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

32 [1696348] USMITA TIRKEY GYANUSTIRKEY B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi ST 7250 7250

33 [1711509] ASHISH BHAGAT SUKHDEVRAMBHAGAT B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6650 6650

34 [1714202] PRADEEP KUMAR KARTIKRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6650 6650

35 [1717857] BHUNESHWAR SINGH RAJARAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science ST 6350 6350

36 [1725162] SHAILESH PRATAP RAMAYAN B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) ST 9250 9250

37 [1726411] SUNITA SINGH SHIVHARIPRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6650 6650

38 [1729782] PRAGYA SINGH KANWAR PITAMBARSINGHKANWAR B. A. (Hons.)/English ST 7450 7450

39 [1742587] PRASHANT SINGH NETAM JALESH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 6650 6650

40 [1783534] SHAILESH KUMAR DEVNANDRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 8050 8050

41 [1783785] MONU RAM DHANELIYA SAKHARAMDHANELIYA B. A. (Hons.)/Anthropology (MSW) ST 9250 9250

42 [1789611] JAIDEEP KUJUR JAGATRAMKUJUR B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7750 7750

43 [1802062] M CHANDRAN DARIYO MANOJKUMARDARIYO B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 9550 9550

44 [1806061] KANHAIYA RAM MR. SIFA RAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7750 7750

45 [1807816] OMKESHWAR SINGH SUBRANSINGH B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7750 7750

46 [1810896] BHARTI THAKUR PUNARAMTHAKUR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 7750 7750

47 [1812782] NILIMA KANWAR SAMMELALKANWAR B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7750 7750
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48 [1821865] SHUBHAM KUMAR TUMREKI LAXMANLALTUMREKI B. A. (Hons.)/History ST 7750 7750

49 [1831819] TRILOK SINGH RAJ RAMCHANDRARAJ B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works ST 7750 7750

50 [1837183] MEGHA OHDAR DEEPAKKUMAROHDAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics ST 6650 6650

1 2
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.
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M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1229814] NEETA KISPOTTA LAWRENCE M. A./Pol. Science ST 8430 8430

2 [1271157] PRAVEEN KUMAR SODI BHIMA SODI M. A./English ST 8700 8700

3 [1272078] NARESH KUMAR SHYAMLAL M. A./Pol. Science ST 7370 7370

4 [1278636] KIRAN KANWAR NARAYAN SINGH M. A./History ST 8430 8430

5 [1279727] Ignatius Toppo Filmon Toppo M. A./Hindi ST 11350 11350

6 [1293739] monika kerketta jagat ram kerketta M. A./Economics ST 8430 8430

7 [1305559] Anita Singh Markam Indal Singh Markam M. A./Economics ST 8430 8430

8 [1309335] MANITA RATHIYA VRIKSHRAM M. A./Pol. Science ST 7900 7900

9 [1311527] Richa Christi Tirkey Placidius Tirkey M. A./English ST 7500 7500

10 [1311555] jasmine kujur Robert Kujur M. A./English ST 7900 7900

11 [1411354] ANKIT TIRKEY JEROME TIRKEY M. A./Pol. Science ST 9760 9760

12 [1438083] REEMA EKKA PLACIDIUS EKKA M. A./Economics ST 8430 8430

13 [1444019] VANDANA MARAVI LAXMINARAYAN M. A./History ST 8430 8430

14 [1447037] NEHA MARKAM SONRAJ M. A./Pol. Science ST 8170 8170
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15 [1454000] SHWETA DHRUW SONAU RAM M. A./Hindi ST 9490 9490

16 [1457876] Agasti Ekka Devlal Ekka M. A./Economics ST 8700 8700

17 [1458512] mamta kanwar Rai singh kanwar M. A./Economics ST 8700 8700

18 [1460442] Prahlad Markam Hiravan Markam M. A./History ST 8700 8700

19 [1540169] SAKSHI SINGH MOGENDRAPRAKASHSINGH M. A./English ST 8170 8170

20 [1549534] KUNAL PRADHAN KAILASH M. A./Pol. Science ST 8700 8700

21 [1594783] MITHLESH UIKEY MOTIRAMUIKEY M. A./History ST 8700 8700

22 [1604047] RICHA SINGH JAGAT BHUDHARSINGHJAGAT M. A./Hindi ST 7900 7900

23 [1606163] AVINASH KHALKHO LINUS M. A./History ST 8700 8700

24 [1734113] KOSALESHWAR SINGH THAKUR RAMSINGHTHAKUR M. A./Pol. Science ST 8700 8700

25 [1846203] MONIKA BHAGAT BHUNESHWAR BHAGAT M. A./Pol. Science ST 8700 8700

26 [1852457] ANUSAIYA DHURVE RAMLAL M. A./Economics ST 8700 8700

27 [1866773] KAJAL DHRUVE ASHWANIDHRUVE M. A./English ST 9230 9230

28 [1869895] ANKIT JOY KUJUR ATULKUMARKUJUR M. A./English ST 9230 9230

29 [328241] Vinay Kumar Raj Dilip singh M. A./History ST 8430 8430
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S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [1443097] PRAKASH KAUR BALWIR SINGH BAAT B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5510 5510

2 [1460351] RINKESHWARI RAJAK LAXMI PRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5510 5510

3 [1465044] KARAN Soni LAXMIKANT SONI B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5350 5350

4 [1465141] Nalini Darshan Diwakar Darshan B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5510 5510

5 [1466268] JYOTI SAHU CHHOTE LAL SAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5510 5510

6 [1475537] VEDVYAS BARIK GAJADHARBARIK B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5350 5350

7 [1477018] MADHAV KUMAR MUNNULALPATEL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5350 5350

8 [1478868] LALAN PAL MANDEEP B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5250 5250

9 [1487031] JYOTI RAJAK CHANDRIKA B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5510 5510

10 [1490084] MANISH NAIK ARUN KUMAR NAIK B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5270 5270

11 [1499451] KARUNA SAHU SHIVRATANSAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5510 5510

12 [1501912] AKANKSHA KASHYAP DILIPKASHYAP B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5510 5510

13 [1502070] REEMA SINGH BHUNESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5510 5510

14 [1506831] VIKASH KUMAR KAHAR RAMBAHADUR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5450 5450
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15 [1507607] RAJ GIRI OMKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5350 5350

16 [1508742] MAHIMA MAURYA SHIVMURATMAURYA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5510 5510

17 [1510145] HEMA SAHU BHAGWATISAHU B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5510 5510

18 [1520801] DIVYA BHOOSHAN CHHATRAM B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5450 5450

19 [1525759] RAJNI BARETH RAJENDRA B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5510 5510

20 [1532705] GAGAN DEHARI KHEERSAGAR B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 6650 6650

21 [1532988] PAYAL KASHYAP GAJENDRA B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5620 5620

22 [1533548] AKHILESH KUMAR LAXMINARAYAN B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5250 5250

23 [1538877] VIRENDRA NIRMALKAR SHITALPRASAD B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5450 5450

24 [1540403] YASHI YADAV RAJESHKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5510 5510

25 [1541217] KAMAL KANT KEVAT RAMNIVASKEVAT B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5450 5450

26 [1542193] SHREEYA SAO BANMALI B. A. (Hons.)/Hindi OBC 5510 5510

27 [1542422] SUSHMITA GAVEL DHARMENDRA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5510 5510

28 [1542999] VIVEK VERMA BUDDHADEV B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5450 5450

29 [1547091] GITANJALI PATEL CHANDRA KANT PATEL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5510 5510

30 [1547475] YOGESH KUMAR SONI SHANKAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5650 5650

31 [1550963] GAYATRI PATEL CHANDRAKANT B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5510 5510

32 [1551810] NARMADA PRASAD RAMESHWAR B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5350 5350

33 [1552175] RAKESH SAHU DILHARAN B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5350 5350

34 [1552821] PRACHI JAISWAL LAXMINARAYANJAISWAL B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5510 5510

35 [1554823] KUNAL VERMA ARUNKUMARVERMA B. A. (Hons.)/Social Works OBC 5550 5550

36 [1555929] KAMLESH CHOUDHARY DEWANANDACHOUDHARY B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5270 5270

37 [1556901] TANMAY KUMAR SAHU HIRASAYSAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5350 5350

38 [1558171] YUGAL KISHOR BARETH BABULAL B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5350 5350

39 [1558266] JYOTI MANIKPURI SUNDARDAS B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5510 5510

40 [1559842] RAJ PATEL PYARELALPATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5650 5650

41 [1560466] SUKHSAGAR BARETH RAJKUMAR B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5450 5450

42 [1562768] JAYPRAKASH YADU KRISHNA B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5350 5350

43 [1564071] SHOBH LAL RATTIRAM B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5350 5350

44 [1565387] AKANKSHA PATEL ASHOKKUMARPATEL B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 5510 5510

45 [1567732] NEETU YADAV TIKAMYADAV B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5840 5840

46 [1568524] KAMALESHWAR SAHU MANGLOORAM B. A. (Hons.)/Pol. Science OBC 6750 6750

47 [1571028] HEMANT SAHU DEV B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5450 5450
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48 [1573037] ADITI SAHU RAMKUMARSAHU B. A. (Hons.)/Economics OBC 5510 5510

49 [1575356] YAMINI PATEL THANDARAMPATEL B. A. (Hons.)/English OBC 5510 5510

50 [1576222] TAMESHHWARPRASAND SAHU RAJENDRASAHU B. A. (Hons.)/History OBC 5350 5350
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Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

HELP : This page will display list of sanctioned and disbursed students under selected
category. You have to select scheme, academic year and press button to get report.

Students Sanction and Disbursal Report

Select
Scheme

:

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Academic
Year :

2020-21  
Course

:

M. A. Show Report

Student Details

S.No. Stduent Name Father Name Course Category Sanctioned Amount Total Disbursed Amount

1 [103697] Pankaj Chandra Aniruddh chandra M. A./Pol. Science OBC 5750 5750

2 [1089661] VIJAYA YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV M. A./Economics OBC 5690 5690

3 [1112544] MANOJ KUMAR BALMUKUND M. A./Hindi OBC 6750 6750

4 [1116986] KRISHNA KUMAR ARJUN M. A./Mass Communication OBC 7150 7150

5 [1205404] RUPALI YADAV RAMKUMAR YADAV M. A./English OBC 5800 5800

6 [1207375] DHANESWAR DAS RAJ KUMAR M. A./Economics OBC 5850 5850

7 [1208703] Pritesh Kumar Shravan kumar M. A./English OBC 6650 6650

8 [1227360] RAMLAL PATEL UTTAM PATEL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 5650 5650

9 [1228207] YASHWARDHAN MARAR UMASHANKER MARAR M. A./Economics OBC 5650 5650

10 [1236455] JIWAN KUMAR JAISWAL MANARAM M. A./Hindi OBC 5750 5750

11 [1248017] NEERAJ SAHU SALIKRAM M. A./History OBC 5750 5750

12 [1261061] AJAY SAHU TIKARAM M. A./Social Works OBC 5850 5850

13 [1277743] Suraj Kumar Naik Hariram Naik M. A./Economics OBC 5750 5750

14 [1278714] TRIPTI SAHU TARA CHAND SAHU M. A./Pol. Science OBC 5800 5800
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15 [1282895] Shyam Kartik Sahu Naresh ram sahu M. A./Economics OBC 5750 5750

16 [1286701] POOJA YADAV SANTOSH YADAV M. A./Pol. Science OBC 5800 5800

17 [1293948] RAJRAJESHWARI PATEL PHOOL SAY PATEL M. A./History OBC 5910 5910

18 [1299031] JALESHWAR PRASAD PATEL PUNI RAM PATEL M. A./Economics OBC 5850 5850

19 [1299066] AANCHAL YADAV JAIPAL YADAV M. A./Economics OBC 5910 5910

20 [1306273] MANMOHAN VISHWAKARMA RAMPHAL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6450 6450

21 [1319715] SHARDA VISHWAKARMA UMA SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA M. A./Economics OBC 6600 6600

22 [1347620] Bhola Sahu Mohan Lal Sahu M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6450 6450

23 [1369277] SHAIL KUMARI BABU RAM M. A./Economics OBC 6600 6600

24 [1390438] TANISHA PATEL SUKHDEV M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6490 6490

25 [1393620] DHANANJAY KAIWART MANHARAN KAIWART M. A./Economics OBC 6750 6750

26 [1393883] Ravishankar Jaiswal Nankiram jaiswal M. A./History OBC 6550 6550

27 [1396155] MADHU YADAV LATEL YADAV M. A./English OBC 6710 6710

28 [1396347] DIKSHA GOSWAMI KARTIK GOSWAMI M. A./English OBC 6710 6710

29 [1407417] SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO MANHARAN LAL MAHTO M. A./History OBC 6650 6650

30 [1411287] ANCHAL GUPTA KARTIK GUPTA M. A./Economics OBC 6600 6600

31 [1411800] POOJA KUMARI SAHU SHIVKUMAR SAHU M. A./Economics OBC 6820 6820

32 [1419258] RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI RAM MILAN M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6550 6550

33 [1419285] PREETI SAHU SARJU SAHU M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6600 6600

34 [1419303] KUSUMLATA PATEL MUNSHI RAM M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6600 6600

35 [1423138] HARSHIT KUMAR SAHU BHUWAN LAL M. A./Hindi OBC 6550 6550

36 [1429758] Seema Sonwani Jogendra Singh M. A./Economics OBC 6600 6600

37 [1432312] sushil pradhan minketan M. A./English OBC 6550 6550

38 [1432696] kamalakant pradhan babulal pradhan M. A./English OBC 6550 6550

39 [1433609] SMRITI JAISWAL ARVIND JAISWAL M. A./English OBC 6710 6710

40 [1434365] Pitar Patel Chamru ram patel M. A./Economics OBC 6490 6490

41 [1438877] ANJANI SAHU DEVNANDAN M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6600 6600

42 [1440453] KIRAN SAHU BALMUKUND SAHU M. A./History OBC 6600 6600

43 [1445242] SHRIKANT SAO BHOLARAM SAO M. A./Mass Communication OBC 6550 6550

44 [1445443] PAMESHWARI SAHU GOPI RAM M. A./English OBC 6600 6600

45 [1449873] gopal yadav jawahar yadav M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6450 6450

46 [1454018] Preeti Yadav Bhagwat M. A./Hindi OBC 6600 6600

47 [1456828] ANJU MANIKPURI PAWAN DAS M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6600 6600
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48 [1459596] SHIVAM YADAV BIHARI LAL YADAV M. A./Economics OBC 6550 6550

49 [1509268] DEEPAK JAISWAL PRADEEPKUMARJAISWAL M. A./Pol. Science OBC 6450 6450

50 [1523275] NEELAM KASHYAP DUSHYANT M. A./English OBC 6710 6710

1 2
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